Main features:
• Available for all Sensormate sensors (2/4 bridges)
• Direct display of the measured values in με, kN or t
• High accuracy and stable reset
• Automatic reset, external reset and alarm output
• Very bright displays and robust aluminum housing (IP52);
Ideal for rough environments
• USB connection for tie bar adjustment software (optional)

ph. +39 030 9888.1 - fax. +39 030 9839063
Internet: http://www.gefran.com
Description Order code Code
Connection cable for analog output (option ANO) C - DSUB - 005 - 4BCN F062415
Power cord   Typ A Power cord   Typ A F069672
Power cord   Typ C Power cord   Typ C F069671
Power cord   Typ D Power cord   Typ D F069673
Power cord   Typ K Power cord   Typ K F069674
Power cord   Typ L Power cord   Typ L F069670
ACCESSORIES
GEFRAN spa reserves the right to make any kind of design or functional modification at any moment without prior notice.